
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 282.0 345.0 0

2 Adam Miller Wabaunsee High School 320.0 295.0 0

3 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 248.0 275.0 0

4 Drew French Lansing Lions 257.0 260.0 0

5 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 291.0 255.0 0

6 Taylor Torrence St Mary Colgan Panthers 249.0 230.0 0

7 Jayjoe  Tenry St Mary Colgan Panthers 255.0 230.0 0

8 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 318.2 180.0 0

9 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 262.0 175.0 0

10 JAYDEN VITT Basehor Linwood 282.0 175.0 0

11 ZANE KINCAID Basehor Linwood 269.8 165.0 0

12 WESLEY STEWART Basehor Linwood 261.4 155.0 0

13 Brock Brooks Lansing Lions 245.0 0 0

14 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 279.1 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Adam Miller Wabaunsee High School 320.0 465.0 0

2 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 282.0 460.0 0

3 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 291.0 460.0 0

4 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 248.0 435.0 0

5 Drew French Lansing Lions 257.0 380.0 0

6 Jayjoe  Tenry St Mary Colgan Panthers 255.0 370.0 0

7 Taylor Torrence St Mary Colgan Panthers 249.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 318.2 360.0 0

9 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 262.0 320.0 0

10 WESLEY STEWART Basehor Linwood 261.4 305.0 0

11 Brock Brooks Lansing Lions 245.0 0 0

12 ZANE KINCAID Basehor Linwood 269.8 0 0

13 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 279.1 0 0

14 JAYDEN VITT Basehor Linwood 282.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 282.0 375.0 0

2 Adam Miller Wabaunsee High School 320.0 250.0 0

3 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 291.0 245.0 0

4 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 248.0 230.0 0

5 Jayjoe  Tenry St Mary Colgan Panthers 255.0 225.0 0

6 Drew French Lansing Lions 257.0 225.0 0

7 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 262.0 225.0 0

8 Taylor Torrence St Mary Colgan Panthers 249.0 200.0 0

9 WESLEY STEWART Basehor Linwood 261.4 185.0 0

10 ZANE KINCAID Basehor Linwood 269.8 185.0 0

11 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 318.2 170.0 0

12 Brock Brooks Lansing Lions 245.0 0 0

13 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 279.1 0 0

14 JAYDEN VITT Basehor Linwood 282.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 282.0 1180.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Adam Miller Wabaunsee High School 320.0 1010.0 8

3 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 291.0 960.0 6

4 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 248.0 940.0 4

5 Drew French Lansing Lions 257.0 865.0 2

6 Jayjoe  Tenry St Mary Colgan Panthers 255.0 825.0 1

7 Taylor Torrence St Mary Colgan Panthers 249.0 795.0 0

8 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 262.0 720.0 0

9 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 318.2 710.0 0

10 WESLEY STEWART Basehor Linwood 261.4 645.0 0

11 ZANE KINCAID Basehor Linwood 269.8 350.0 0

12 JAYDEN VITT Basehor Linwood 282.0 175.0 0

13 Brock Brooks Lansing Lions 245.0 0 0

14 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 279.1 0 0


